• Black extruded PVC ‘U’ rail with non-slip rubber
 • Available with magnetic strip H. 25 or transparent adhesive H. 12
mm
 • Lengths for standard and single back panel shelves
• NB: Recommended as rear rail
Product sheet:
“U” rail in extruded PVC - REAR ATTACHMENT
Family details
Code Length Fixing Shelf Colour Pack
GUP643BK1000M 1000 mm Magnetic Standard Black 2 pcs
GUP643BK1250M 1250 mm Magnetic Standard Black 2 pcs
GUP643BK1330M 1330 mm Magnetic Standard Black 2 pcs
GUP643BK0980M 980 mm Magnetic Single back panel Black 2 pcs
GUP643BK1280M 1280 mm Magnetic Single back panel Black 2 pcs
GUP643BK1000 1000 mm Adhesive Standard Black 2 pcs
GUP643BK1250 1250 mm Adhesive Standard Black 2 pcs
GUP643BK1330 1330 mm Adhesive Standard Black 2 pcs
GUP643BK0980 980 mm Adhesive Single back panel Black 2 pcs
GUP643BK1280 1280 mm Adhesive Single back panel Black 2 pcs